NATIONAL
LEAGUE
OF CITIES

CITIES STRONG TOGETHER

FY2024-FY2025 Membership Dues

The National League of Cities Board of Directors voted in 2017 to implement a policy to adjust
dues annually based on the Consumer Price Index (CPI), with a maximum dues adjustment of
three percent (3%). The membership dues adjustment for FY2025 is 3%, effective October 1,
2024. In addition, with the final 2020 U.S. Census numbers being released, NLC has
transitioned to 2020 population numbers starting with FY24 dues. This means some members
may see a shift in categories after FY23 due to population changes between the 2010 and
2020 counts. For questions, please call us at 877-827-2385 or email membership@nlc.org.

Four methods to remit membership dues:

First Class Mail
National League of Cities

ACH Transfer
Account: National League of Cities
Account Number: 2000033034119
Routing/ Transit Number: 121000248

Bank Name: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Pay feature to 0511
Bank Address: 1300 | St., NW 12" FI  avoid singing in
Washington, D.C. 20005

POPULATION IIJ:JE‘; IIJ:JESS POPULATION
Under 1,000 $300 $309 225,001-250,000
1,001-2,000 $613 $631 250,001-275,000
2,001-5,000 $924 $952 275,001-300,000
5,001-10,000 $1,276 $1,314 300,001-325,000
10,001-20,000 $1,701 $1,752 325,001-350,000
20,001-30,000 $2,126 $2,190 350,001-375,000
30,001-40,000 $3,722 $3,834 375,001-400,000
40,001-50,000 $4,356 $4,487 400,001-425,000
50,001-60,000 $5,103 $5,256 425,001-450,000
60,001-70,000 $6,171 $6,356 450,001-475,000
70,001-80,000 $6,800 $7,004 475,001-500,000
80,001-90,000 $7,651 $7,881 500,001-600,000
90,001-100,000 $8,929 $9,197 600,001-700,000
100,001-125,000 $9,988 $10,288 700,001-800,000
125,001-150,000 $11,052 $11,384 800,001-900,000
150,001-175,000 $12,121 $12,485 900,001-1,000,000
175,001-200,000 $13,178 $13,573 1,000,001-1,333,333
200,001-225,000 $14,244 $14,671 1,333,334-1,666,666

Over 1,666,667
@ (202) 626-3000 © 660 North Capitol St. N\W Suite 450 | Washington, DC 20001

Credit Card
nlc.org/mynlc

Try the Express

PO Box 70511

Philadelphia, PA 19176-

Overnight Mail
Lockbox Services (Box

#4047)

National League of Cities

MAC Y1372-045
401 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19106

FY24
DUES

$15,308
$16,369
$17,432
$18,499
$19,557
$20,621
$21,683
$22,746
$23,811
$24,867
$25,931
$26,997
$28,051
$29,121
$30,185
$31,248
$39,536
$44,639
$51,410

FY25
DUES
$15,767

$16,860
$17,955
$19,054
$20,144
$21,240
$22,333
$23,428
$24,525
$25,613
$26,709
$27,807
$28,893
$29,995
$31,091
$32,185
$40,722
$45,978
$52,952

O www.nlc.org


https://my.nlc.org/eWeb/DynamicPage.aspx?webcode=expressPaysearch
https://my.nlc.org/eWeb/DynamicPage.aspx?webcode=expressPaysearch

