

FY2024-FY2025 Membership Dues

The National League of Cities Board of Directors voted in 2017 to implement a policy to adjust dues annually based on the Consumer Price Index (CPI), with a maximum dues adjustment of three percent (3%). The membership dues adjustment for FY2025 is 3%, effective October 1, 2024. In addition, with the final 2020 U.S. Census numbers being released, NLC has transitioned to 2020 population numbers starting with FY24 dues. This means some members may see a shift in categories after FY23 due to population changes between the 2010 and 2020 counts. For questions, please call us at 877-827-2385 or email membership@nlc.org.

Four methods to remit membership dues:

ACH Transfer

Account: National League of Cities Account Number: 2000033034119 Routing/ Transit Number: 121000248 Bank Name: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Bank Address: 1300 I St., NW 12th FI Washington, D.C. 20005

Credit Card nlc.org/mynlc

Try the Express Pay feature to avoid singing in

First Class Mail

National League of Cities PO Box 70511 Philadelphia, PA 19176-0511

Overnight Mail

Lockbox Services (Box #4047) National League of Cities MAC Y1372-045 401 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19106

POPULATION	FY24 DUES	FY25 DUES
Under 1,000	\$300	\$309
1,001-2,000	\$613	\$631
2,001-5,000	\$924	\$952
5,001-10,000	\$1,276	\$1,314
10,001-20,000	\$1,701	\$1,752
20,001-30,000	\$2,126	\$2,190
30,001-40,000	\$3,722	\$3,834
40,001-50,000	\$4,356	\$4,487
50,001-60,000	\$5,103	\$5,256
60,001-70,000	\$6,171	\$6,356
70,001-80,000	\$6,800	\$7,004
80,001-90,000	\$7,651	\$7,881
90,001-100,000	\$8,929	\$9,197
100,001-125,000	\$9,988	\$10,288
125,001-150,000	\$11,052	\$11,384
150,001-175,000	\$12,121	\$12,485
175,001-200,000	\$13,178	\$13,573
200,001-225,000	\$14,244	\$14,671

FY24 DUES	FY25 DUES
\$15,308	\$15,767
\$16,369	\$16,860
\$17,432	\$17,955
\$18,499	\$19,054
\$19,557	\$20,144
\$20,621	\$21,240
\$21,683	\$22,333
\$22,746	\$23,428
\$23,811	\$24,525
\$24,867	\$25,613
\$25,931	\$26,709
\$26,997	\$27,807
\$28,051	\$28,893
\$29,121	\$29,995
\$30,185	\$31,091
\$31,248	\$32,185
\$39,536	\$40,722
\$44,639	\$45,978
\$51,410	\$52,952
	\$15,308 \$15,308 \$16,369 \$17,432 \$18,499 \$19,557 \$20,621 \$21,683 \$22,746 \$23,811 \$24,867 \$25,931 \$26,997 \$28,051 \$29,121 \$30,185 \$31,248 \$39,536 \$44,639